Nun Run 1-Mile Walk (10/3/15)- Canfield, Ohio

Name
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Cathy Gagliardi
Renee Benson
Elaine Reash

Sister Martha
Arlene Jenyk

Joe Jenyk

Jeanne McNally
Gerald Wolfe
Rosemary Wakefield

. Ray Skerkavich

. Bob Wakefield

. Barbara Yates

. Suzanne Rintala

. Sr. Elizabeth Anne Freidhott
. Kathy Lattangi

. Mary Assion

. Marianne Presley

. Maurita Hoffman

. John McNally

. Marissa Lubinski

. Taylor

. Abigail Eck

. Donna Dahman

. Mary Cohan

. Christine Silvestri

. Sister Dorothy

. Grace Lape

. Lori Bagnola

. Sister Mary Alyu Koval
. Tammy Maurer

. Brittany Maurer

. Mary Lynne Bellitto
. Kris Oddis

. Francesca Bagnola
. Camille Bagnola

. Will Bagnola

Age

64
52
66
49
62
65
70
50
64
62
64
67
59
75
72
72
70
65
70
20
20
21
55
57
53
75
20
60
67
29
17
47
44
20
17
56

Sex

Time

13:37
13:39
15:35
15:35
16:06
16:09
17:06
17.07
17:28
17:50
17:50
18:18
18:18
18:52
18:57
18:57
19:31
19:31
20:54
21:47
21:48
21:48
22:53
23:01
23:50
23:51
24:05
24:06
24:07
24:14
24:15
24:17
24:18
24:18
24:20
24:20



